
Dungannon Motor Club 18 March 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 692.9 1 53.9 58.5 61.1 173.5 50.5 56.8 65.0 345.8 51.8 59.4 66.2 523.2 52.7 59.7 57.3 692.9

A5 JAMES WILSON 719.8 2 53.9 66.3 62.5 182.7 50.3 60.2 67.4 360.6 50.7 60.4 68.8 540.5 54.1 63.4 61.8 719.8

A2 PETER GRIMES 720.0 3 54.5 60.4 63.7 178.6 51.5 60.2 69.2 359.5 52.3 58.4 70.9 541.1 54.9 61.9 62.1 720.0

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 739.0 4 55.9 78.5 64.3 198.7 51.8 63.6 67.7 381.8 51.8 59.2 69.0 561.8 54.5 64.2 58.5 739.0

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 743.2 5 54.0 61.4 65.4 180.8 58.1 63.9 71.9 374.7 52.4 59.5 71.9 558.5 56.3 65.1 63.3 743.2

B1 PAUL BLAIR 703.9 1 52.3 70.4 61.0 183.7 49.8 58.0 65.2 356.7 49.9 56.8 68.8 532.2 53.7 57.7 60.3 703.9

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 708.9 2 52.0 63.5 61.0 176.5 51.6 59.9 64.1 352.1 51.1 58.6 69.1 530.9 58.2 59.6 60.2 708.9

B3 TOM DEVANEY 771.8 3 57.4 69.0 67.2 193.6 54.7 63.9 71.2 383.4 56.0 64.1 74.9 578.4 61.0 65.8 66.6 771.8

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 810.1 4 61.4 71.7 71.5 204.6 57.4 66.3 75.6 403.9 60.0 65.6 79.0 608.5 60.6 69.5 71.5 810.1

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 767.1 1 56.9 63.8 68.6 189.3 60.3 62.7 73.1 385.4 56.4 62.5 72.7 577.0 58.0 66.8 65.3 767.1

C5 JONNI MCDAID 809.3 2 57.0 65.0 74.0 196.0 80.3 68.8 72.6 417.7 55.8 68.4 73.2 615.1 59.2 66.6 68.4 809.3

D2 MARK KING 728.7 1 53.7 62.3 62.3 178.3 51.9 58.2 65.4 353.8 53.7 60.7 73.0 541.2 56.1 63.1 68.3 728.7

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 729.3 2 53.5 64.0 61.2 178.7 52.9 66.1 64.9 362.6 52.7 61.9 68.2 545.4 55.4 64.5 64.0 729.3

D1 DAVID THOMPSON 732.9 3 53.4 67.5 63.0 183.9 53.2 59.2 65.8 362.1 52.2 59.8 70.2 544.3 55.6 64.2 68.8 732.9

D6 WILLIE KEANING 765.4 4 58.0 68.0 64.9 190.9 55.4 71.4 67.6 385.3 56.2 62.2 72.8 576.5 58.4 65.7 64.8 765.4

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 771.1 5 55.5 65.9 64.5 185.9 55.6 62.2 68.9 372.6 57.2 63.7 82.9 576.4 58.6 69.6 66.5 771.1

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 791.6 6 62.8 68.7 65.3 196.8 57.2 69.1 66.4 389.5 72.2 64.2 70.2 596.1 58.7 72.4 64.4 791.6

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 18 March 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 692.9 1 53.9 58.5 61.1 173.5 50.5 56.8 65.0 345.8 51.8 59.4 66.2 523.2 52.7 59.7 57.3 692.9

B1 PAUL BLAIR 703.9 2 52.3 70.4 61.0 183.7 49.8 58.0 65.2 356.7 49.9 56.8 68.8 532.2 53.7 57.7 60.3 703.9

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 708.9 3 52.0 63.5 61.0 176.5 51.6 59.9 64.1 352.1 51.1 58.6 69.1 530.9 58.2 59.6 60.2 708.9

A5 JAMES WILSON 719.8 4 53.9 66.3 62.5 182.7 50.3 60.2 67.4 360.6 50.7 60.4 68.8 540.5 54.1 63.4 61.8 719.8

A2 PETER GRIMES 720.0 5 54.5 60.4 63.7 178.6 51.5 60.2 69.2 359.5 52.3 58.4 70.9 541.1 54.9 61.9 62.1 720.0

D2 MARK KING 728.7 6 53.7 62.3 62.3 178.3 51.9 58.2 65.4 353.8 53.7 60.7 73.0 541.2 56.1 63.1 68.3 728.7

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 729.3 7 53.5 64.0 61.2 178.7 52.9 66.1 64.9 362.6 52.7 61.9 68.2 545.4 55.4 64.5 64.0 729.3

D1 DAVID THOMPSON 732.9 8 53.4 67.5 63.0 183.9 53.2 59.2 65.8 362.1 52.2 59.8 70.2 544.3 55.6 64.2 68.8 732.9

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 739.0 9 55.9 78.5 64.3 198.7 51.8 63.6 67.7 381.8 51.8 59.2 69.0 561.8 54.5 64.2 58.5 739.0

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 743.2 10 54.0 61.4 65.4 180.8 58.1 63.9 71.9 374.7 52.4 59.5 71.9 558.5 56.3 65.1 63.3 743.2

D6 WILLIE KEANING 765.4 11 58.0 68.0 64.9 190.9 55.4 71.4 67.6 385.3 56.2 62.2 72.8 576.5 58.4 65.7 64.8 765.4

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 767.1 12 56.9 63.8 68.6 189.3 60.3 62.7 73.1 385.4 56.4 62.5 72.7 577.0 58.0 66.8 65.3 767.1

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 771.1 13 55.5 65.9 64.5 185.9 55.6 62.2 68.9 372.6 57.2 63.7 82.9 576.4 58.6 69.6 66.5 771.1

B3 TOM DEVANEY 771.8 14 57.4 69.0 67.2 193.6 54.7 63.9 71.2 383.4 56.0 64.1 74.9 578.4 61.0 65.8 66.6 771.8

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 791.6 15 62.8 68.7 65.3 196.8 57.2 69.1 66.4 389.5 72.2 64.2 70.2 596.1 58.7 72.4 64.4 791.6

C5 JONNI MCDAID 809.3 16 57.0 65.0 74.0 196.0 80.3 68.8 72.6 417.7 55.8 68.4 73.2 615.1 59.2 66.6 68.4 809.3

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 810.1 17 61.4 71.7 71.5 204.6 57.4 66.3 75.6 403.9 60.0 65.6 79.0 608.5 60.6 69.5 71.5 810.1

1 Penalty

2 Penalties  

3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 18 March 2017

No Class Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

3 2 DAVID JENKINS E 346.1 1 33.6 36.6 41.9 112.1 32.8 34.7 45.0 224.6 35.5 34.8 51.2 346.1

1 2 MERVYN GREGG E 440.7 2 37.3 39.0 74.4 150.7 42.0 59.0 57.6 309.3 36.6 40.4 54.4 440.7

2 2 MARK STEWART 413.4 1 36.6 46.9 50.3 133.8 36.8 59.9 53.6 284.1 35.1 39.9 54.3 413.4

3 3 RICHARD EARNEY E 373.4 1 38.6 44.6 45.5 128.7 35.5 37.7 48.3 250.2 36.2 37.2 49.8 373.4

1 3 DAMIAN MOONEY  E 397.4 2 42.2 42.0 46.3 130.5 37.4 43.0 58.5 269.4 38.8 38.1 51.1 397.4

2 3 ANDREW EARNEY  E 404.1 3 41.5 40.9 47.5 129.9 45.9 38.2 56.0 270.0 40.2 40.4 53.5 404.1

4 3 JAMES MANSFIELD E 407.0 4 40.7 48.4 50.5 139.6 39.3 41.0 52.1 272.0 41.8 39.1 54.1 407.0

5 3 JIMMY DUGGAN 444.0 1 45.0 51.6 55.0 151.6 44.3 44.8 56.5 297.2 43.8 46.3 56.7 444.0

6 3 IAN CAMPBELL 469.8 2 46.3 44.6 60.8 151.7 46.0 64.8 56.5 319.0 48.8 45.0 57.0 469.8

7 3 IAN MCCANN 487.8 3 65.0 48.5 52.8 166.3 50.6 52.4 60.4 329.7 51.1 44.7 62.3 487.8

9 3 JONATHAN MILLAR 509.2 4 52.0 55.0 64.3 171.3 46.4 47.0 68.1 332.8 62.0 51.5 62.9 509.2

1 4 NOEL COCHRANE  E 387.2 1 36.1 44.8 53.4 134.3 33.9 39.9 50.6 258.7 40.5 36.7 51.3 387.2

3 4 GORDON BUCKLEY E 394.6 2 37.6 44.7 50.1 132.4 35.8 40.6 53.2 262.0 37.0 38.9 56.7 394.6

2 4 RODNEY MCCREADY  E 489.2 3 42.7 50.3 53.5 146.5 48.2 53.9 59.1 307.7 55.5 54.8 71.2 489.2

4 4 COLIN HAZELTON 460.8 1 47.1 47.9 60.4 155.4 45.8 45.6 61.3 308.1 45.7 46.4 60.6 460.8

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail / Max


